
 

 

 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 

 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 

Tuesday, May 20, 2025 

Tuesday, June 17, 2025 

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Tuesday, September 16, 2025 

Tuesday, October 21, 2025 

Tuesday, November 18, 2025 

Breastfeeding Basics 

The Family Birthplace at Fairview Hospital 
TUESDAY: 5:30pm – 7:30pm 

LOCATION: 29 Lewis Ave, Great Barrington 
Ground Floor Conference Room 

FREE to ATTEND 

TO REGISTER CALL: 413-854-9980 
This class will cover the basics of breastfeeding to help you as you begin your breastfeeding 
journey. Please feel free to bring your partner to class. 
 
** All participants will be required to follow BHS masking guidelines. ** 
** Classes may be cancelled due to insufficient registration. ** 
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